LIMIT SWITCH
BML-RLS
BRISK INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
MEDE IN INDIA
10 A - 125, 250 or 480V AC
0.8 A - 125 V DC
0.4 A 250 V DC
IEC  60947-5-1

12: Wobble Lever
1BLS
Ordering Code
Rating                  : A / AC
                                  0.8A/ 125 VDC, 0.4A/ 250 VDC
Contact                : SPDT-DB
Body Material      : Aluminium pressure die casting
Contact Material  : Silver Cadmium Oxide
Terminal               : Brass
10 125, 250 or 480V
Technical Specification
Rating                  : A / AC
                                 0.8A/ 125 VDC, 0.4A/ 250 VDC
Contact                : SPDT-DB
Body Material     : Aluminium pressure die casting
Contact Material  : Silver Cadmium Oxide
Terminal               : Brass
10 125, 250 or 480V
Technical Specification
BLS SERIES
BEST SERIES
1. Actuators
Ordering Code 1BEST
BRISK INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
2
01 : Roller Lever with R 38 (Snap)
02 : Roller Lever with R 50 (Snap)
03 : Roller Lever with R 64 (Snap)
04 : Roller Lever with R 76 (Snap)
05 : Yoke Roller Lever (Snap)
06 : Adjustable Roller Lever (Snap)
07 : Adjustable Rod Lever (Snap)
08 : Top Plunger (Push Button) (Snap)
09 : Top Roller Plunger (Snap)
10 : Side Plunger (Push Button) (Snap)
11 : Side Roller Plunger (Snap)
12 : Wobble Lever (Snap)
13 P : With Push Rod (Normal)
13 PS: With Push Rod (Snap)
14 P : With Normal Roller Lever (Normal)
14 PS: With Normal Roller Lever (Snap)
15 P : With Angular Roller Lever (Normal)
15 PS: With Angular Roller Lever (Snap)